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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Honey Badgers

el Gato

Million $ Men

Champ

S.O.L.

Beats By Ray

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Honey Badgers

el Gato

Million $ Men

S.O.L.

KECKS ASS KICKERS
Beats By Ray

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Replacements
Honey Badgers
Million $ Men

S.O.L.

Beats By Ray

Chief's Chuggers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Honey Badgers

el Gato

Million $ Men

KECKS ASS KICKERS
Beats By Ray

The Replacements

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Honey Badgers

Million $ Men

el Gato

S.O.L.

Champ

Feeny

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Replacements
Honey Badgers
Million $ Men

S.O.L.

Feeny

Beats By Ray

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Replacements
Million $ Men

el Gato

Feeny

KECKS ASS KICKERS
Beats By Ray

76.20
84.70
132.00
120.70
118.80
128.80

108.60
113.70
126.90

89.50
116.90
129.40

149.20
144.30
166.10
149.40
114.40

79.30

114.60
57.20
124.30
94.20
113.70
120.90

88.10
85.50
111.40
153.10
100.30
103.80

85.80
92.70
105.30
149.70
138.50
107.40

111.40
161.50
120.30
96.60
116.50
90.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Snatch

Chief's Chuggers
KECKS ASS KICKERS
RYNO MFL

Feeny

The Replacements

Champ

RYNO MFL

Feeny

The Replacements
Snatch

Chief's Chuggers

RYNO MFL

el Gato

KECKS ASS KICKERS
Champ

Feeny

Snatch

Chief's Chuggers
RYNO MFL
Champ

Snatch

S.O.L.

Feeny

RYNO MFL

Beats By Ray

Chief's Chuggers

The Replacements
Snatch

KECKS ASS KICKERS

Chief's Chuggers
KECKS ASS KICKERS
el Gato

RYNO MFL

Snatch

Champ

Snatch

S.O.L.

Champ

RYNO MFL
Chief's Chuggers
Honey Badgers
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100.50
78.20
109.60
65.80
147.00
140.50

120.80
130.20

61.40
119.30
134.60
116.60

135.40
110.10
117.90
103.80
97.70
99.70

149.70
112.40
131.40
128.60
68.30
84.60

89.50
98.20
99.00
149.80
142.20
124.70

101.40
75.50
166.80
133.70
98.80
113.40

111.60
89.90
90.50

109.60

122.80
86.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The Replacements 133.00 Vs Champ 111.80
Honey Badgers 125.50 Vs Chief's Chuggers 109.30
el Gato 128.30 S Snatch 158.30
S.O.L. 115.70 VS Feeny 121.90
Million $ Men 110.60 Vs RYNO MFL 100.60
Beats By Ray 121.10 S KECKS ASS KICKERS 100.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Honey Badgers 121.60 Vs el Gato 100.50
Million $ Men 148.10 VS The Replacements 68.30
Champ 112.20 Vs Snatch 106.90
S.O.L. 121.30 S KECKS ASS KICKERS 97.40
Chief's Chuggers 102.60 VS RYNO MFL 88.80
Beats By Ray 103.20 VS Feeny 102.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Honey Badgers 104.70 VS RYNO MFL 109.00
Million $ Men 163.00 VS Snatch 110.80
S.O.L. 63.30 VS Chief's Chuggers 85.40
Feeny 173.90 Vs el Gato 106.00
KECKS ASS KICKERS 97.70 Vs Champ 130.80
Beats By Ray 78.50 Vs The Replacements 134.10

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Beats By Ray 103.90 VS Snatch 119.80
Million $ Men 120.70 VS Honey Badgers 118.80
S.O.L. 135.40 Vs el Gato 108.10
KECKS ASS KICKERS 86.80 S RYNO MFL 101.30
Chief's Chuggers 105.60 Vs Champ 138.90
The Replacements 135.60 Vs Feeny 132.60

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

S.O.L. 105.90 VS Honey Badgers 123.60
Million $ Men 126.20 VS Champ 102.60
Feeny 107.80 VS Chief's Chuggers 127.60
Beats By Ray 104.20 VS el Gato 112.20
RYNO MFL 85.00 Vs Snatch 131.60
The Replacements 113.00 VS KECKS ASS KICKERS 181.90

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Chief's Chuggers 138.00 Vs RYNO MFL 76.90
The Replacements 127.30 Vs el Gato 129.00
Million $ Men 147.60 Vs Snatch 113.20
Feeny 107.10 VS Honey Badgers 80.20
KECKS ASS KICKERS 105.20 Vs Champ 129.10
Beats By Ray 105.00 VS S.O.L. 101.40

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Champ 95.80 Vs Snatch 136.90
The Replacements 153.10 Vs Chief's Chuggers 129.60

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Snatch 139.20 Vs Million $ Men 147.50
The Replacements 146.70 Vs Beats By Ray 126.80
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Replacements

118.50 VS Million $ Men
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182.50
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