## **Monroe Fantasy League**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:43pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Honey Badgers	76.20	VS	Snatch	100.50
el Gato	84.70	VS	Chief's Chuggers	78.20
Million \$ Men	132.00	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	109.60
Champ	120.70	VS	RYNO MFL	65.80
S.O.L.	118.80	VS	Feeny	147.00
Beats By Ray	128.80	VS	The Replacements	140.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Honey Badgers	108.60	VS	Champ	120.80
el Gato	113.70	VS	RYNO MFL	130.20
Million \$ Men	126.90	VS	Feeny	61.40
S.O.L.	89.50	VS	The Replacements	119.30
KECKS ASS KICKERS	116.90	VS	Snatch	134.60
Beats By Ray	129.40	VS	Chief's Chuggers	116.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Replacements	149.20	VS	RYNO MFL	135.40
Honey Badgers	144.30	VS	el Gato	110.10
Million \$ Men	166.10	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	117.90
S.O.L.	149.40	VS	Champ	103.80
Beats By Ray	114.40	VS	Feeny	97.70
Chief's Chuggers	79.30	VS	Snatch	99.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Honey Badgers	114.60	VS	Chief's Chuggers	149.70
el Gato	57.20	VS	RYNO MFL	112.40
Million \$ Men	124.30	VS	Champ	131.40
KECKS ASS KICKERS	94.20	VS	Snatch	128.60
Beats By Ray	113.70	VS	S.O.L.	68.30
The Replacements	120.90	VS	Feeny	84.60
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Honey Badgers	88.10	VS	RYNO MFL	89.50
Million \$ Men	85.50	VS	Beats By Ray	98.20
el Gato	111.40	VS	Chief's Chuggers	99.00
S.O.L.	153.10	VS	The Replacements	149.80
Champ	100.30	VS	Snatch	142.20
Feeny	103.80	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	124.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	05.00		Chiefle Chuggers	101.40
The Replacements	85.80	VS	Chief's Chuggers	101.40
Honey Badgers	92.70	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	75.50
Million \$ Men	105.30	VS	el Gato	166.80
S.O.L.	149.70	VS	RYNO MFL	133.70
Feeny Beats By Ray	138.50 107.40	vs vs	Snatch Champ	98.80 113.40
Dodio Dy Nay	107.40	VO	Shamp	110.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Replacements	111.40	VS	Snatch	111.60
Million \$ Men	161.50	VS	S.O.L.	89.90
el Gato	120.30	VS	Champ	90.50
Feeny	96.60	VS	RYNO MFL	109.60
KECKS ASS KICKERS	116.50	VS	Chief's Chuggers	122.80
Beats By Ray	90.80	VS	Honey Badgers	86.20

## **Monroe Fantasy League**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:43pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Replacements	133.00	VS	Champ	111.80
Honey Badgers	125.50	VS VS	Chief's Chuggers	109.30
el Gato	128.30	VS	Snatch	158.30
S.O.L.	115.70	VS	Feeny	121.90
Million \$ Men	110.60	VS	RYNO MFL	100.60
Beats By Ray	121.10	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	100.50
bodio by Nay	121.10	٧٥	NEORO NOO NIONENO	100.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Honey Badgers	121.60	VS	el Gato	100.50
Million \$ Men	148.10	VS	The Replacements	68.30
Champ	112.20	VS	Snatch	106.90
S.O.L.	121.30	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	97.40
Chief's Chuggers	102.60	VS	RYNO MFL	88.80
Beats By Ray	103.20	vs	Feeny	102.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	404.70		DVNO MEI	100.00
Honey Badgers	104.70	VS	RYNO MFL	109.00
Million \$ Men	163.00	VS	Snatch	110.80
S.O.L.	63.30	VS	Chief's Chuggers el Gato	85.40
Feeny	173.90	VS		106.00
KECKS ASS KICKERS	97.70	VS	Champ	130.80
Beats By Ray	78.50	VS	The Replacements	134.10
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Beats By Ray	103.90	VS	Snatch	119.80
Million \$ Men	120.70	VS	Honey Badgers	118.80
S.O.L.	135.40	VS	el Gato	108.10
KECKS ASS KICKERS	86.80	VS	RYNO MFL	101.30
Chief's Chuggers	105.60	VS	Champ	138.90
The Replacements	135.60	VS	Feeny	132.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
S.O.L.	105.90	VS	Honey Badgers	123.60
Million \$ Men	126.20	VS	Champ	102.60
Feeny	107.80	vs	Chief's Chuggers	127.60
Beats By Ray	104.20	VS	el Gato	112.20
RYNO MFL	85.00	vs	Snatch	131.60
The Replacements	113.00	VS	KECKS ASS KICKERS	181.90
The replacement	110.00	••	RESILE AGE RIGHERO	101.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Chief's Chuggers	138.00	VS	RYNO MFL	76.90
The Replacements	127.30	VS	el Gato	129.00
Million \$ Men	147.60	VS	Snatch	113.20
Feeny	107.10	VS	Honey Badgers	80.20
KECKS ASS KICKERS	105.20	VS	Champ	129.10
Beats By Ray	105.00	VS	S.O.L.	101.40
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Champ	95.80	VS	Snatch	136.90
The Replacements	153.10	vs vs	Chief's Chuggers	129.60
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	4			
Snatch	139.20	VS	Million \$ Men	147.50
The Replacements	146.70	VS	Beats By Ray	126.80



## **Monroe Fantasy League**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:43pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

The Replacements 118.50 vs Million \$ Men 182.50